Brand Name

Arctic Aire
Arctic King
Arctic King
Arctic King
Arctic King
Arctic King
Arctic King
Arctic King
Arctic King
Danby
Danby
Danby
Danby
Danby
Danby
Danby
Danby
Danby
Danby
Danby
Friedrich
Friedrich
Friedrich
Friedrich
Friedrich
Friedrich
Friedrich
Friedrich
Friedrich
Friedrich
Friedrich
Friedrich
Friedrich
Friedrich
Friedrich
Friedrich
Frigidaire
Frigidaire
Frigidaire
Frigidaire
Frigidaire
Frigidaire
Frigidaire
Frigidaire
Frigidaire
Frigidaire
Frigidaire
Frigidaire
Frigidaire
Frigidaire
Frigidaire

Model Number

AACO080EB2*
EWK-06CRN1-BK2
EWK-08CRN1-BK3
EWK-10CRN1-BK3
EWK-12CRN1-BK3
EWK-15CRN1-BK2
EWK-18CRN1-MK2
EWK-25CRN1-MI8
EWL-08CRN1-BJ9
DACOS50EB3***
DACO60EB2***
DACO60EB3***
DACO8OEB2***
DACOSOEB3***
DAC100EB2***
DAC120EB2***
DAC120EB3***
DAC150EB1***
DAC180EB1***
DAC250EB1***
YL24N35B
YM18N34B
YS10N10B
YS12N33B
SL22N30B
SL24N30B
SL28N30B
SM15N10B
SM21N30B
SQO5N10B
SQO6N10B
SQO8N10B
SSO8N10B
SS10N10B
SS12N10B
SS12N30B
FFREO0533Q1
FFREO0633Q1
FFREO6B3Q1
FFREO6L3Q1
FFRE0833Q1
FFREO8B3Q1
FFREO8L3Q1
FFRE1023Q1
FFRE1033Q1
FFRE1033QA
FFRE10B3Q1
FFRE10L3Q1
FFRE1233Q1
FFRE1233QA
FFRE12B3Q1

Qualified Window Room Air Conditioner ($25 Rebate)

Cooling
Capacity
(Btu/hr)

8000
6000
8000
10000
12000
15000
18500
25000
8000
5000
6000
6000
8000
8000
10000
12000
12000
15000
18000
25000
24000
17500
9500
11500
22000
24000
28000
15000
20500
5200
5700
7900
8000
9700
12000
12000
5000
6000
6000
6000
8000
8000
8000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
12000
12000
12000

Type

Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window

Reverse
Cycle

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Casement
Window

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
Casement-slider
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

Energy
Efficiency
Ratio (EER)

11.3
11.2
113
113
11.3
11.2
11.2
9.8
10.9
11.2
11.2
11.2
11.3
113
11.3
113
11.3
11.2
11.2
9.8
9.8
104
10.4
104
9.8
9.8
9.8
11.2
9.8
11.2
11.2
11.2
115
113
113
113
11.2
11.2
11.2
11.2
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113

US Federal
Standard
(EER)

9.8
9.7
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.7
9.7
8.5
9.5
9.7
9.7
9.7
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.7
9.7
8.5
8.5
9
9
9
8.5
8.5
8.5
9.7
8.5
9.7
9.7
9.7
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.7
9.7
9.7
9.7
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8

Percent Better

than US Federal

Standard

15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
16.%
16.%
16.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
17.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%



Brand Name

Frigidaire
Frigidaire
Frigidaire
Frigidaire
Frigidaire
Frigidaire
Frigidaire
Frigidaire
Frigidaire
Frigidaire
Frigidaire
Frigidaire
Frigidaire
Frigidaire
Frigidaire
Frigidaire
Frigidaire
Galanz
Galanz
GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GE

GREE
GREE
GREE
GREE
GREE
GREE
GREE
GREE
GREE
GREE
GREE
GREE
GREE
GREE
GREE
GREE
GREE
GREE

Model Number

FFRE12L3Q1
FFRE1533Q1
FFRE15B3Q1
FFRE15L3Q1
FFRE1833Q2
FFRE18B3Q2
FFRE18L3Q2
FFRE2233Q2
FFRE2533Q2
FFRE25L3Q2
FFRLO633Q1
FFRS0833Q1
FFRSO833QA
FFRZ0633Q1
FFRZ0833Q1
FFRZ1033Q1
FFRZ1233Q1

2

2

AEHO8LS**
AEMO5LS**
AEMOG6LS**
AEM10AS**
AEM12AS**
AEM14AS**
AEM18DS**
AEM24DS**
AENO8LS**
AEN10AS**
AHH10AS**
AHH12AS**
AHH24DS**
AHH24DS**
GJCO6BK-A3RNCSI
GJCO6BK-A3RND2I
GJCO6BK-A3RNE2I
GJCO6BK-A3RNF2I
GJCO6BK-A3RNG2I
GJCO8BS-A3RNC5A
GJCO8BS-A3RND2A
GJCO8BS-A3RNE2A
GJCO8BS-A3RNF2A
GJCO8BS-A3RNG2A
GJC10BL-A3RNC5
GJC10BL-A3RND2I
GJC10BL-A3RNE2I
GJC10BL-A3RNF2I
GJC10BL-A3RNG2|
GJC12BL-A3RNC5
GJC12BL-A3RND2I
GJC12BL-A3RNE2I

Qualified Window Room Air Conditioner ($25 Rebate)

Cooling
Capacity
(Btu/hr)

12000
15100
15100
15100
18500
18500
18500
22000
25000
25000
6000
8000
8000
6000
8000
10000
12000
8000
5000
8100
5450
6050
10050
12000
14250
18250
24200
8100
10050
10100
12000
24000
23800
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
8100
8100
8100
8100
8100
10050
10050
10050
10050
10050
12000
12000
12000

Type

Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window

Reverse
Cycle

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Casement
Window

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
Casement-slider
Casement-slider
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

Energy
Efficiency
Ratio (EER)

113
11.2
11.2
11.2
11.2
11.2
11.4
9.8
9.8
9.8
11.2
10.9
10.9
11.2
113
113
11.3
113
113
11.4
11.4
11.2
113
113
11.2
11.2
9.8
113
11.3
113
11.3
9.8
9.8
11.2
11.2
11.2
11.2
11.2
11.4
11.4
11.4
11.4
11.4
113
11.3
113
11.3
113
11.3
113
11.3

US Federal
Standard
(EER)

9.8
9.7
9.7
9.7
9.7
9.7
9.7
8.5
8.5
8.5
9.7
9.5
9.5
9.7
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.7
9.8
9.7
9.7
9.8
9.8
9.7
9.7
8.5
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
8.5
8.5
9.7
9.7
9.7
9.7
9.7
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8

Percent Better
than US Federal
Standard

15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
18.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
16.%
16.%
18.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
16.%
16.%
16.%
16.%
16.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%



Brand Name

GREE

GREE

GREE

GREE

GREE

GREE

GREE

GREE

GREE

GREE

GREE

GREE

GREE

GREE

GREE

GREE

GREE

Haier

Haier

Haier

Haier

Haier

Haier

Haier

Haier
Kenmore Elite
Kenmore Elite
Kenmore Elite
Kenmore Elite
Kenmore Elite
Kenmore Elite
Kenmore Elite
Kenmore Elite
LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

Model Number

GJC12BL-A3RNF2I
GJC12BL-A3RNG2|
GJC14BM-A3RNCSI
GJC14BM-A3RND2I
GJC14BM-A3RNE2I
GJC14BM-A3RNF2I
GJC14BM-A3RNG2I
GJC18BM-D3RNC5I
GJC18BM-D3RND2I
GJC18BM-D3RNE2
GJC18BM-D3RNF2I
GJC18BM-D3RNG2|
GJC24BN-D3RNC5I
GJC24BN-D3RND2I
GJC24BN-D3RNE2I
GJC24BN-D3RNF2I
GJC24BN-D3RNG2I
ESA405N

ESA406N

ESA408N

ESA410N

ESA412N

ESA415N

ESA418N

ESA424N
253.76062
253.76063
253.76080
253.76110
253.76120
253.76150
253.7618
253.76250
LW1014ER
LW1214ER
LW1514ER
LW1814ER
LW2514ER
LW6014ER
LWS8014ER

Qualified Window Room Air Conditioner ($25 Rebate)

Cooling
Capacity
(Btu/hr)

12000
12000
14250
14250
14250
14250
14250
18250
18250
18250
18250
18250
24200
24200
24200
24200
24200
5200
6000
8000
10000
12000
15000
18000
24000
6000
6000
8000
10000
12000
15100
18500
25000
10000
12000
15000
18000
24500
6000
8000

Type

Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window
Window

Reverse
Cycle

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Casement
Window

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
Casement-slider
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

Energy
Efficiency
Ratio (EER)

113
113
11.2
11.2
11.2
11.2
11.2
11.2
11.2
11.2
11.2
11.2
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
11.2
11.2
113
113
113
11.2
11.2
9.8
11.2
10.9
113
11.3
113
11.2
11.2
9.8
113
113
11.2
11.2
9.8
11.2
113

US Federal
Standard
(EER)

9.8
9.8
9.7
9.7
9.7
9.7
9.7
9.7
9.7
9.7
9.7
9.7
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
9.7
9.7
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.7
9.7
8.5
9.7
9.5
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.7
9.7
8.5
9.8
9.8
9.7
9.7
8.5
9.7
9.8

Percent Better
than US Federal
Standard

15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%
15.%



